
Respondent:    

Type of Service(s) or Categories of 
Position(s)/Service(s)

List Price Book Name (e.g. Company Name and Catalog 
Version). List Price Book Shall be included in Response

 Discount % Off 
List Price Description of Service(s)/Position(s)  Pricing (clearly show pricing basis e.g. per hour, per 

month, per project) 

EXAMPLES EXAMPLES

Managing Director Standard Rate Card - $425 9.41% Managing Director $385

Director Standard Rate Card - $380 7.80% Director $350

Associate Director Standard Rate Card - $320 7.80% Associate Director $295

Senior Manager Standard Rate Card - $285 8.70% Senior Manager $260

Manager Standard Rate Card - $270 7.41% Manager $250

Senior Consultant Standard Rate Card - $230 15.21% Senior Consultant $195

Consultant Standard Rate Card - $200 10.00% Consultant $180

Junior Consultant Standard Rate Card - $170 11.76% Junior Consultant $150

Associate  Standard Rate Card - $110 9.09% Associate  $100

Junior Associate Standard Rate Card - $80 6.25% Junior Associate $75

Response Price List
HGACBuy Solicitation: TS06-25

Protiviti Government Services Inc.

*** Respondent shall price list price book on this form (a X % off list) and include it in its entirety as an attachment in Response ***
*** Respondent may include additional pricing on this form in the designated cells (Other Pricing ) ***

Catalog Pricing Other/Custom Pricing -Specific Services

*** This form shall be completed in its entirety and submitted in its original Excel format (no PDF) ***

*** Respondent may add as many lines as is needed and may use supplemental documents (to be noted on this form) ***


